
Form C-00 63 63 Based on EJCDC C-941 Change Order 
Prepared by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by the Construction Specifications Institute. 

Page 1 of 1 

Change Order (Form C-00 63 63) 
No. 1 

Date of Issuance: 6/30/2021 Effective Date: 6/30/2021 

Project:  Chapman Substation Owner:  FMPA/Green Cove 
Springs 

Owner's Contract No.: LC2020-17 
(PO #2722725) 

Contract:  Substation Construction (AD000727) Date of Contract: 12/04/2020 

Contractor:  Terry’s Electric Inc. Contractor's Project No.:  

The Contract Documents are modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order: 
Description:  Labor for additional ductbank conduit (1400ft) $21,000;  Additional ductbank conduit materials $20,489.70 
Additional foundation work $16,632;   Labor to remove capacitor banks $10,000; 
Three additional Hoffman panels $7,412.47 

Attachments (list documents supporting change):  
Invoices from Contractor and subcontractors 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES: 

Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times:   Working days   Calendar days 
Substantial completion (days or date):   

$ 879,086.00 Ready for final payment (days or date): 

[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved 
Change Orders No.       to No.      : 

[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change Orders 
No.       to No.      : 

Substantial completion (days):     
 $ N/A Ready for final payment (days):   

Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order: 
Substantial completion (days or date): 

 $ 879,086.00 Ready for final payment (days or date): 

Increase of this Change Order: Increase of this Change Order: 
Substantial completion (days or date): 

 $ 75,534.17 Ready for final payment (days or date): 

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: 
Substantial completion (days or date):     

$ 954,620.17 Ready for final payment (days or date): 

REQUESTED: RECOMMENDED: ACCEPTED: 

By: By:  By: 
        Contractor (Authorized Signature)        Engineer (Authorized Signature)          Owner (Authorized Signature) 

Date:  Date:  Date:  

Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable):  
___________________________________________________________ Date: 

July 30, 2021



ST

HOURS

OT 

HOURS

ST 

RATE

OT 

RATE

JOB #: DATE: 6/30/21

CUSTOMER: COMPLETE:

JOB NAME: INCOMPLETE:

ADDRESS: WARRANTY:

T&M:

UNIT QTY RATE TOTAL RATE UNIT QTY

-$                         15.00$                 LOT 1400

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         TAX       0.00%

-$                         

-$                        

ADDITIONAL 

INFORMATION:

(DESCRIBE THE WORK PERFORMED HERE)

-$                        

TOTAL

21,000.00$             

-$                        

-$                        

-$                        

DESCRIPTION OF EQUIPMENT

-$                        

-$                        

-$                        

-$                        

8193

FMPA/GREEN COVE SPRINGS

CHAPMAN SUB

-$                        

-$                        

-$                        

ADDITIONAL 1400 FT OF CONDUIT IN DUCT BANK INCLUDING LABOR FOR CONDUIT AND FITTING INSTALLATION, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL AND COMPACTION, AND PLACING FLOWFILL.

DESCRIPTION OF MATERIAL

T&M

EMPLOYEE

-$                        

-$                        

-$                        

-$                        

ADDITIONAL DUCTBANK CONDUIT

-$                        

TOTAL EQUIPMENT 21,000.00$                             

-$                                       

-$                                       

-$                                       

-$                                       

21,000.00$                     TOTALS

TOTAL MATERIAL

TOTAL ST LABOR

TOTAL OT LABOR



ST

HOURS

OT 

HOURS

ST 

RATE

OT 

RATE

JOB #: DATE: 6/30/21

CUSTOMER: COMPLETE:

JOB NAME: INCOMPLETE:

ADDRESS: WARRANTY:

T&M:

UNIT QTY RATE TOTAL RATE UNIT QTY

-$                         10,000.00$          LOT 1

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         

-$                         TAX       0.00%

-$                         

-$                        

ADDITIONAL 

INFORMATION:

(DESCRIBE THE WORK PERFORMED HERE)

-$                        

TOTAL

10,000.00$             

-$                        

-$                        

-$                        

DESCRIPTION OF EQUIPMENT

-$                        

-$                        

-$                        

-$                        

8193

FMPA/GREEN COVE SPRINGS

CHAPMAN SUB

-$                        

-$                        

-$                        

REMOVE CAPACITOR BANKS

DESCRIPTION OF MATERIAL

T&M

EMPLOYEE

-$                        

-$                        

-$                        

-$                        

REMOVE CAPACITOR BANKS

-$                        

TOTAL EQUIPMENT 10,000.00$                             

-$                                       

-$                                       

-$                                       

-$                                       

10,000.00$                     TOTALS

TOTAL MATERIAL

TOTAL ST LABOR

TOTAL OT LABOR








